

NORTHMONT CITY SD

Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 9,350,182.00	\$ 10,583,828.18	\$ 1,233,646.18	\$ 11,056,351.00	\$ 12,733,117.37	\$ 1,676,766.37
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	7,721.00	8,192.25	471.25	7,721.00	8,192.25	471.25
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	2,119,989.00	2,037,804.35	(82,184.65)	4,009,980.00	4,005,977.31	(4,002.69)
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	18,859.00	22,851.46	3,992.46	37,706.00	45,701.88	7,995.88
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation	11,644.00	0.00	(11,644.00)	11,644.00	0.00	(11,644.00)
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	106,423.00	102,738.59	(3,684.41)	194,823.00	129,872.02	(64,950.98)
01.070 Total Revenue	11,614,818.00	12,755,414.83	1,140,596.83	15,318,225.00	16,922,860.83	1,604,635.83
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	476,056.00	0.00	(476,056.00)
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	474,056.00	0.00	(474,056.00)
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	767.00	229.64	(537.36)	928.00	1,456.14	528.14
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	767.00	229.64	(537.36)	951,040.00	1,456.14	(949,583.86)
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	11,615,585.00	12,755,644.47	1,140,059.47	16,269,265.00	16,924,316.97	655,051.97
03.010 Personal Services	2,500,829.00	2,698,755.76	197,926.76	4,992,484.00	5,385,488.41	393,004.41
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,308,059.00	882,740.02	(425,318.98)	2,648,458.00	2,338,998.09	(309,459.91)
03.030 Purchased Services	484,028.00	(58,838.22)	(542,866.22)	1,197,869.00	1,604,809.99	406,940.99
03.040 Supplies and Materials	232,382.00	168,605.43	(63,776.57)	335,526.00	269,454.21	(66,071.79)
03.050 Capital Outlay	108,378.00	58,393.16	(49,984.84)	216,838.00	269,002.83	52,164.83
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	196,389.00	0.00	(196,389.00)	443,097.00	0.00	(443,097.00)
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	0.00	137,259.20	137,259.20	0.00	351,109.81	351,109.81
04.500 Total Expenditures	4,830,065.00	3,886,915.35	(943,149.65)	9,834,272.00	10,218,863.34	384,591.34
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	189.68	189.68	0.00	189.68	189.68
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	189.68	189.68	0.00	189.68	189.68
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	4,830,065.00	3,887,105.03	(942,959.97)	9,834,272.00	10,219,053.02	384,781.02
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	6,785,520.00	8,868,539.44	2,083,019.44	6,434,993.00	6,705,263.95	270,270.95
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	26,959,288.96	26,959,288.96	29,122,564.00	29,122,564.45	0.45
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	6,785,520.00	35,827,828.40	29,042,308.40	35,557,557.00	35,827,828.40	270,271.40
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	2,332,964.43	2,332,964.43	0.00	2,332,964.43	2,332,964.43